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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Atkinson, Emma  
42 Fisher Ln 
Warrenton, VA 20186

1.CMG 
2.Contracting 
3.Warrenton, VA

06/22/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Finnegan, Sandra  
9646 Meetze Rd 
Midland, VA 22728

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.none

06/25/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Froeling, Jana  
40 Judge Rothroch Ln 
Amissville, VA 
Amissville, VA 20106

1.FCES 
2.Veterinarian 
3.Amissville, VA

06/28/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Graham, Benjamin  
PO Box 936 
Middleburg, VA 20118

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.none

06/23/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.none

06/25/2025 $185.00 $185.00

Hettinger, Laura  
7280 Waverly Drive 
Warrenton, VA 20186

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.None

06/21/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Jameson, Charles  
15322 St. Jameson Rd 
Culpeper, VA 22701

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.none

06/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Johnson, Will  
414 Poplar Hill Ct 
Henrico, VA 23229

1.Dept. of Defense 
2.Officer 
3.Richmond, VA

06/26/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Patrick, Paula  
165 Topaz Court 
Warrenton, VA 20186

1.NA 
2.Not Employed 
3.NA

06/20/2025 $400.00 $890.00

Petrilli, Whitney  
7122 Baldwin Ridge Road 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Baldwin Ridge Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Warrenton Virginia

06/24/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Rankin, Natasha  
7424 Leeds Manor Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115

1.Irrigation Association 
2.CEO 
3.Marshall, VA

06/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Reid, David  
PO Box 4132 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.NA 
2.not employed 
3.NA

06/24/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Reid, Kenneth  
PO Box 494 
Washington, VA 22747

1.NA 
2.Not Employed 
3.NA

06/18/2025 $200.00 $300.00

Richardson, John  
10470 Pleasant Vale Road 
Delaplane, VA 20144

1.Self 
2.Lawyer 
3.Delaplane, VA

06/15/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Wiedenfeld, David  
12 Fishback Ct. 
Warrenton, VA 20186

1.American Bird Conservancy 
2.Biologist 
3.The Plains

06/24/2025 $300.00 $650.00

Total This Period $5,035.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fee Jac 
Bennington 06/06/2025 $3.95

The Blue Deal 
2810 Dorr Ave 
Ste 5 
Fairfax, VA 22031

Yard signs Jac 
Bennington 06/06/2025 $2,062.25

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fee Jac 
Bennington 06/07/2025 $1.98

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/07/2025 $1.98

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fee Jac 
Bennington 06/08/2025 $3.95

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/08/2025 $3.95

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/09/2025 $3.95

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/10/2025 $3.95

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Jac 
Bennington 06/12/2025 $1.98

Canva 
3212 E. Cesar Chavez St 
1300 
Austin, TX 78702

Campaign literature Jac 
Bennington 06/12/2025 $295.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/15/2025 $19.75

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/15/2025 $3.95

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/15/2025 $0.40
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Walmart 
700 James Madison Hwy 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Envelopes Jac 
Bennington 06/17/2025 $5.22

Walmart 
700 James Madison Hwy 
Warrenton, VA 20186

postage stamps Jac 
Bennington 06/17/2025 $14.60

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/18/2025 $7.90

Doyle, Jessica  
82673 Belfort Ct 
Indio, CA 92203

Campaign literature and website maintenance and 
design

Jac 
Bennington 06/18/2025 $500.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/20/2025 $15.80

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/21/2025 $3.95

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/21/2025 $7.90

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/22/2025 $3.95

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/22/2025 $19.75

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/22/2025 $7.90

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/23/2025 $9.88

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/23/2025 $39.50

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/24/2025 $3.95
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/25/2025 $0.99

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/25/2025 $7.31

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/26/2025 $19.75

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/27/2025 $0.99

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/27/2025 $1.98

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/28/2025 $7.90

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fee Jac 
Bennington 06/28/2025 $0.40

Total This Period $3,086.66
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 15 $5,035.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 17 $1,175.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 32 $6,210.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $3,086.66

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $3,086.66

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

11 of 12



Bennington For Virginia (CC-25-00188) Reporting Period: 06/06/2025 Through: 06/30/2025
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $13,333.81

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $6,210.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $6,210.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $19,543.81

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$3,086.66

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $3,086.66

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $16,457.15

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $14,738.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $6,210.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $20,948.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $20,948.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,404.19

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$3,086.66

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $4,490.85

29. Ending Balance $16,457.15
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